
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201007280002
39910

07/28/2010
08:02:06

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBER
WENDY P

8 46 Lot#:265
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION

201007290002
42900

07/29/2010
04:19:13

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201008020002
45010

08/02/2010
10:38:08

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JENNESS
PERRY D

17 62 Lot#:16
Book:17 Pg:62
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTION 5

201008040002
49840

08/04/2010
03:04:01

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSBY REATA
HOULDITCH

34 122 Lot#:454
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

201009010002
82870

09/01/2010
03:00:34

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT ANN 37 122 Lot#:168
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201009090002
93020

09/09/2010
12:33:11

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REINAGEL
ROBERT J

17 100 Lot#:4 Book:17
Pg:100
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS FIRST
SECTOR

201010050003
27560

10/05/2010
08:07:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CALVERT
KELBY

17 52 Lot#:46
Book:17 Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

201009290003
20650

09/29/2010
11:21:21

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MADDOX
THOMAS J

30 23 Lot#:15
Book:30 Pg:23
Sub:WILMINGT
ON PLACE
AMENDED

201011160003
83520

11/16/2010
11:20:25

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HAUCK
RAYMOND J

34 116 Lot#:30-22
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

201012100004
15260

12/10/2010
12:22:57

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOHL
ROBERT S

27 84 Lot#:1101
Book:27 Pg:84
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 11TH
SECTOR



201001060000
05320

01/06/2010
01:09:17

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HERMAN
JAMES D

5 35 Lot#:32 Book:5
Pg:35
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES

201002020000
33070

02/02/2010
02:08:24

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCEWEN
LEON JAMES

10 25 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201002230000
54160

02/23/2010
01:55:58

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDO JOHN 38 68 Lot#:309
Book:38 Pg:68
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART A FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201002240000
55590

02/24/2010
01:31:00

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CAINE VELMA
H

9 47 Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:47
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
3RD SECTOR

201003260000
88140

03/26/2010
01:03:48

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSBY
KENNETH W

16 83 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:83
Sub:SHADY
HILLS

201004120001
11620

04/12/2010
03:48:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCAWLEY
TODD D

Legacy #:2000-
7194 Instr
#:20000307000
071941

Other:SEE
INST

201004200001
20940

04/20/2010
04:05:58

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FARQUHAR
WILLIAM

8 51 Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

201005110001
48370

05/11/2010
01:36:24

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GERMANY
CRISTINA

20 112 Lot#:40
Book:20
Pg:112
Sub:SOMMER
SBY
TOWNHOMES

201005130001
50900

05/13/2010
01:06:46

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE
MICHAEL

33 9 Lot#:24
Book:33 Pg:9
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201005250001
65480

05/25/2010
09:39:20

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Instr
#:20070905000
417120

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201007280002
39920

07/28/2010
08:02:07

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

8 46 Instr
#:20090924000
365320

Lot#:265
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION



201007160002
28410

07/16/2010
03:15:32

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEAY JOHN D 35 52 Lot#:116
Book:35 Pg:52
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE IV
FINAL PLAT

201008160002
60920

08/16/2010
12:44:14

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAGSDALE
CHRISTOPHE
R E

37 1 Lot#:27
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201008040002
48940

08/04/2010
12:44:30

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAHAM
GEORGE H

23 82 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201009010002
82090

09/01/2010
12:14:19

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KES LORI L 16 80 Lot#:33
Book:16 Pg:80
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201009210003
10150

09/21/2010
01:47:54

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOSMER
CAROL

Legacy #:2000-
31996 Instr
#:20000914000
319961

Other:SEE
INST

201009100002
95180

09/10/2010
01:01:19

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DELEON NINO
CARLO M

36 110 Lot#:87 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

201011120003
79580

11/12/2010
12:36:55

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KAPADIA
DILIP

19 20 Lot#:15
Book:19 Pg:20
Sub:RUSHING
PARC
SECTOR ONE

201011180003
88280

11/18/2010
01:05:35

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LUNCEFORD
BRENDA B

9 88 Lot#:1307
Book:9 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 21ST
ADDITION

201012290004
39010

12/29/2010
02:30:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAFFERTY
JAMES
PHILLIP

11 20 Lot:C Book:11
Pg:20
Sub:TRACT
NINE
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF PARCELS
C G L & K


