Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007280002 39910	07/28/2010 08:02:06	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBER WENDY P			8	46		Lot#:265 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION
201007290002 42900	07/29/2010 04:19:13	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201008020002 45010	08/02/2010 10:38:08	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENNESS PERRY D			17	62		Lot#:16 Book:17 Pg:62 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTION 5
201008040002 49840	08/04/2010 03:04:01	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSBY REATA HOULDITCH			34	122		Lot#:454 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
201009010002 82870	09/01/2010 03:00:34	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT ANN			37	122		Lot#:168 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201009090002 93020	09/09/2010 12:33:11	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REINAGEL ROBERT J			17	100		Lot#:4 Book:17 Pg:100 Sub:HIGHLAN DS FIRST SECTOR
201010050003 27560	10/05/2010 08:07:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALVERT KELBY			17	52		Lot#:46 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR ONE
201009290003 20650	09/29/2010 11:21:21	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADDOX THOMAS J			30	23		Lot#:15 Book:30 Pg:23 Sub:WILMINGT ON PLACE AMENDED
201011160003 83520	11/16/2010 11:20:25	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAUCK RAYMOND J			34	116		Lot#:30-22 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
201012100004 15260	12/10/2010 12:22:57	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOHL ROBERT S			27	84		Lot#:1101 Book:27 Pg:84 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 11TH SECTOR

201001060000 05320	01/06/2010 01:09:17	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERMAN JAMES D		5	35		Lot#:32 Book:5 Pg:35 Sub:LACOOSA ESTATES
201002020000 33070	02/02/2010 02:08:24	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCEWEN LEON JAMES		10	25		Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201002230000 54160	02/23/2010 01:55:58	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDO JOHN		38	68		Lot#:309 Book:38 Pg:68 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART A FINAL RECORD PLAT
201002240000 55590	02/24/2010 01:31:00	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAINE VELMA H		9	47		Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:47 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 3RD SECTOR
201003260000 88140	03/26/2010 01:03:48	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSBY KENNETH W		16	83		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:83 Sub:SHADY HILLS
201004120001 11620	04/12/2010 03:48:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAWLEY TODD D				Legacy #:2000- 7194 Instr #:20000307000 071941	Other:SEE INST
201004200001 20940	04/20/2010 04:05:58	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARQUHAR WILLIAM		8	51		Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
201005110001 48370	05/11/2010 01:36:24	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GERMANY CRISTINA		20	112		Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:112 Sub:SOMMER SBY TOWNHOMES
201005130001 50900	05/13/2010 01:06:46	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE MICHAEL		33	9		Lot#:24 Book:33 Pg:9 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201005250001 65480	05/25/2010 09:39:20	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK				Instr #:20070905000 417120	Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201007280002	07/28/2010 08:02:07	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		8	46	Instr #:20090924000 365320	Lot#:265 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION

201007160002 28410	07/16/2010 03:15:32	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEAY JOHN D		35	52		Lot#:116 Book:35 Pg:52 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201008160002 60920	08/16/2010 12:44:14	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAGSDALE CHRISTOPHE R E		37	1		Lot#:27 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
201008040002 48940	08/04/2010 12:44:30	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAHAM GEORGE H		23	82		Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
201009010002 82090	09/01/2010 12:14:19	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KES LORI L		16	80		Lot#:33 Book:16 Pg:80 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE 9TH SECTOR PHASE I
201009210003 10150	09/21/2010 01:47:54	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSMER CAROL				Legacy #:2000- 31996 Instr #:20000914000 319961	Other:SEE INST
201009100002 95180	09/10/2010 01:01:19	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DELEON NINO CARLO M		36	110		Lot#:87 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT
201011120003 79580	11/12/2010 12:36:55	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAPADIA DILIP		19	20		Lot#:15 Book:19 Pg:20 Sub:RUSHING PARC SECTOR ONE
2010111180003 88280	11/18/2010 01:05:35	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUNCEFORD BRENDA B		9	88		Lot#:1307 Book:9 Pg:88 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 21ST ADDITION
201012290004 39010	12/29/2010 02:30:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAFFERTY JAMES PHILLIP		11	20		Lot:C Book:11 Pg:20 Sub:TRACT NINE SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF PARCELS C G L & K